First name and Last Arrest Date ARS Code only

Release Date

Steven Madrid
Robert Anderson
Joshua Johnson
Cierra Downs
Michael Nofchissey
Robert Solcum
Jess Montoy
Julio Maldonado
Lyle Yazzie

Kevin Grant
Joshua Gonzales
Anthony Trychel
Terren Nicotine
Tommy Ferreira
Brian T Mattice
John Route
Jeffery Bradford
AnnaMae Kinney
Miguel Monreal
Dechambre Dosela
Kirstin Lewis
Amy Duran
Michael Espinoza
Tyler Frank
Brandy Doill
Tommy Ferreira

11/1/2019 Commitment
11/1/2019 New Charges
11/4/2019 Commitment
11/4/2019 New Charges
11/5/2019 New Charges
11/6/2019 New Charges
11/7/2019 Warrant
11/8/2019 Commitment
11/12/2019 New Charges
11/12/2019 Commitment
11/12/2019 Warrant
11/12/2019 Warrant
11/12/2019 New Charges
11/13/2019 New Charges
11/16/2019 New Charges
11/18/2019 New Charges
11/19/2019 Commitment
11/20/2019 Commitment
11/22/2019 New Charges
11/22/2019 Commitment
11/22/2019 Warrant
11/23/2019 Warrant
11/23/2019 Warrant
11/24/2019 Commitment
11/29/2019 New Charges
11/29/2019 Commitment

11/2/2019
11/2/2019

11/5/2019
11/6/2019

12/8/2019
11/12/2018
11/27/2019

11/14/2019
11/14/2019

11/19/2019

11/27/2019
11/22/2019
11/23/2019
11/26/2019

11/26/2019
11/30/2019
12/1/2019
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